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         Copyright (C) 2004-2021 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems          

           Producer: 2432 Outback Barrel Racing, Show Date: 07/16/22            

                       Contact: Karli McGowan 4065703361                        

                    Location: Sidney Saddle Club, Sidney, MT                    

            OBRA OBRA open Jackpot in Open-Bordertown Blast Saturday         

                                                                                

Paying to  5 placings, Jackpot Total = $  2194.00, Rider count = 81          

                                                                                

     1D Time = 17.675, Placings =  6, Pool = $  645.70                       

     2D Time = 18.175, Placings = 14, Pool = $  587.38                       

     3D Time = 18.675, Placings = 28, Pool = $  509.62                       

     4D Time = 19.675, Placings = 20, Pool = $  451.30                       

                     Not Placed = 13                                         

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 17.675 $213.00         JAYCIE RAU on DNS OAK BUCK                     

   2nd 17.789 $174.00         KYLEE SEPT on KOOL LITTLE DOOLEY               

   3rd 17.822 $129.00         RAYNA RICE on ROSIE                            

   4th 17.831 $ 84.00         TRISTA MANTELLI on GUYZ IM NOT EASY            

   5th 18.088 $ 45.00         CAROL BREUER on STEAKIN FIREWATER              

   6th 18.159                 CAROL BREUER on LLP STREAKIN JACOB             

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 18.218 $194.00         TALLI ELSE on FAST PRIZE JET                   

   2nd 18.237 $159.00         HALI BOMBACH on CASEYZ COWBOY                  

   3rd 18.250 $ 97.00         TRISTA MANTELLI on SCOTCH                      

Tie    18.250 $ 97.00         JANA THORNTON on SMART LIL STREAK              

   5th 18.299 $ 41.00         KAITLYN GORRELL on EASY STREAK TA VEGAS        

   6th 18.394                 CHARELL SCHILLO on CW RUNSALOT                 

   7th 18.429                 KODI FISCHER on FLIT TO PERK                   

   8th 18.500                 CHARLENE NETZER on VICTRESS TA FAME            

   9th 18.503                 RAELYNN ROESLER on IMA JETN WONDER             

  10th 18.541                 CARRIE MURNION on EZ                           

  11th 18.555                 KATIE CROWLEY on THIRD TIMIN ROMANCE           

  12th 18.576                 Hannah Hellegaard on No Question of Fame       

  13th 18.588         *       Seely Daniels on Ashley's Jet Charger          

  14th 18.657                 VICKIE GILJE on GONE ABA STAR                  

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 18.693 $168.00         VICTORIA ESKRIDGE on DE PACKIN FREIGHT         

   2nd 18.721 $138.00         JILL FERDINA on DAPHNE DE GUY                  

   3rd 18.793 $102.00         DEDE ANDERS on PC SUNNERELSE                   

   4th 18.795 $ 66.00         AUTUMN DEMPEWOLF on AUTUMNS PLAYBOY            

   5th 18.814 $ 36.00         NICK ERICKSON on CZECHMEOUTIMAHAYGIRL          

   6th 18.889                 OLIVIA SCHOLLE on BS THIS LIONS FLYIN          

   7th 18.927                 KARLI MCGOWAN on JESS MISS SCARLET             

   8th 18.992                 DONNA JO LEAVITT on COUSIN ROAD RUNNER         

   9th 19.046                 WYNDY MCGINLEY on JETTIN N TESS                

  10th 19.052                 KYLEE SEPT on ROUGE PLAYBOY                    

  11th 19.141                 BRANDON HALL on CC QUIXOTE BUZZ                

  12th 19.145                 RENAE SMITH on SS UNZIP AND STREAK             

  13th 19.146                 ALEXIS CANEN on BW BULLETPROOF BLONDE           

  14th 19.192                 MCKENZY AVERETT on SISTER                      

  15th 19.206                 ALLENE NELSON on GUYS FRENCH CORONA            

  16th 19.271                 MARIA SCHILLINGER on CK STREAKIN FAMILY        

  17th 19.284                 KAYCEE LEE on SHOWBOATS SWEETNESS              



  18th 19.295                 DOROTHY LOVE on MCIMAMASTERBUENO               

  19th 19.358                 LEILANI MARTINEZ on COYOTES MAGNOLIA           

  20th 19.369                 VICKIE GILJE on FRENCHINS DATE                 

  21st 19.393         Member  ASHLEY FULTON on SPLITTERS RED CANYON          

  22nd 19.466                 CATHY ROESLER on STREAKIN MOOLA                

  23rd 19.521                 KATE HATTER on FA SPARK TO HOUSTON             

  24th 19.542                 Cory Nehring on Woody                          

  25th 19.571         *       Seely Daniels on Cajuns Ace of Spades          

  26th 19.603                 TALLI ELSE on DOC                              

  27th 19.605                 ALEXIS CANEN on MRI FINISH THE FUDGE           

  28th 19.656                 RAELYNN ROESLER on CHUNK OF CASH PIE           

                                                                                

                               4D Placings                                   

   1st 19.692 $149.00         TRACIE NEHRING on DREAM                        

   2nd 19.764 $106.00         NATALIE STEINER on Cut up Cash                 

Tie    19.764 $106.00         JARRED LEPPER on WOOK OUT IM FAMOUS            

   4th 19.869 $ 59.00         ASHLEY LEE on KL LIMITLESS FAITH               

   5th 19.958 $ 32.00 Yes     BRENDA KARTEVOLD on SAMMY JOE RAT              

   6th 19.975                 DEDE ANDERS on JESSIE NICK BAR                 

   7th 19.993                 ALEXIS CANEN on MRI LOOKOUT SPEEDY             

   8th 20.127                 LESLEA WADE on BLUE BLAZEN BOON                

   9th 20.279                 DONNA IDLAND on HOLY DASH ARRAY                

  10th 20.315                 CHARLCE TREVENA on LJ BANG BANG                

  11th 20.519                 CORINNE CANEN on CATS SPRING                   

  12th 21.221                 GABRIELLA MORAN on CHAZ                        

  13th 21.239                 KAYCEE LEE on CC THUNDER FEATURE               

  14th 21.487                 ASHLEY LEE on HILTONS TRIP TA FAME             

  15th 21.488                 Kenzie Pennington on Anunexpectedsurprise      

  16th 22.777                 KATELYN SPONHEIM on BRGCHEWCHABOOGIEMAN        

  17th 23.154         Yes     BRENDA KARTEVOLD on LTT FIREWOODS TEX          

  18th 24.785                 Hannah Hellegaard on Yukon Kirk                

  19th 24.906                 TRISTA HOVDE on ROJO IRISH CREAM               

  20th 25.796                 MOLLY LOSING on SULTAN O MONTANA SUN           

N/T    900.000                JILL FERDINA on TR AS GOOD AS DASH             

N/T    917.934                TRISTA HOVDE on FLYING BLUE ROSES              

N/T    918.083                Cory Nehring on KL Limitless love              

N/T    918.520                Kenzie Pennington on Sadies Kami               

N/T    918.598                ALLENE NELSON on COWBOYS R KING                

N/T    918.618                Kenzie Pennington on THC Special Wonder        

N/T    919.243                KENDEL HOFER on KL JUNGLE SKIPPER              

N/T    919.280                DACE DEMPEWOLF on WINDY                        

N/T    920.174                SARAH MCGINNLEY on ONE BOL EAGLE               

N/T    921.885                CHARELL SCHILLO on Scoutin Four Lions          

N/T    922.723         Member ASHLEY FULTON on SALTY LONESUM TWIST           

N/T    924.705                BRROKLYN REESE on SADIE LE SHOOTER             

N/T    943.789                RAELYNN ROESLER on NOKETNTHISSHOWGIRL   
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            OBRA OBRA Sr/Yth Jackpot in Senior-Bordertown Blast Sat.         

                                                                                

Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   320.00, Rider count = 20          

                                                                                

     1D Time = 17.822, Placings =  3, Pool = $  160.00                       

     2D Time = 18.322, Placings =  5, Pool = $   96.00                       

     3D Time = 18.822, Placings = 10, Pool = $   64.00                       

                     Not Placed = 2                                          

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 17.822 $ 96.00         RAYNA RICE on ROSIE                            

   2nd 18.088 $ 64.00         CAROL BREUER on STEAKIN FIREWATER              

   3rd 18.159                 CAROL BREUER on LLP STREAKIN JACOB             

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 18.394 $ 58.00         CHARELL SCHILLO on CW RUNSALOT                 

   2nd 18.500 $ 38.00         CHARLENE NETZER on VICTRESS TA FAME            

   3rd 18.588         *       Seely Daniels on Ashley's Jet Charger          

   4th 18.657                 VICKIE GILJE on GONE ABA STAR                  

   5th 18.693                 VICTORIA ESKRIDGE on DE PACKIN FREIGHT         

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 19.046 $ 38.00         WYNDY MCGINLEY on JETTIN N TESS                

   2nd 19.206 $ 26.00         ALLENE NELSON on GUYS FRENCH CORONA            

   3rd 19.295                 DOROTHY LOVE on MCIMAMASTERBUENO               

   4th 19.369                 VICKIE GILJE on FRENCHINS DATE                 

   5th 19.466                 CATHY ROESLER on STREAKIN MOOLA                

   6th 19.571         *       Seely Daniels on Cajuns Ace of Spades          

   7th 19.692                 TRACIE NEHRING on DREAM                        

   8th 19.764                 NATALIE STEINER on Cut up Cash                 

   9th 19.958         Yes     BRENDA KARTEVOLD on SAMMY JOE RAT              

  10th 20.279                 DONNA IDLAND on HOLY DASH ARRAY                

N/T    918.598                ALLENE NELSON on COWBOYS R KING                

N/T    921.885                CHARELL SCHILLO on Scoutin Four Lions      
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            OBRA OBRA Sr/Yth Jackpot in Youth-Bordertown Blast Sat.          

                                                                                

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   192.00, Rider count = 12          

                                                                                

     1D Time = 19.542, Placings =  1, Pool = $   96.00                       

     2D Time = 20.042, Placings =  1, Pool = $   57.60                       

     3D Time = 21.042, Placings =  6, Pool = $   38.40                       

                     Not Placed = 4                                          

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 19.542 $ 96.00         Cory Nehring on Woody                          

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 20.519 $ 58.00         CORINNE CANEN on CATS SPRING                   

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 21.172 $ 38.00         ZOIE BURNS on CRUISE                           

   2nd 21.333                 DEMPSEY DEMPEWOLF on NELSINA                   

   3rd 22.337                 BROOKLYN BROWN on HAPPY                        

   4th 23.233                 Brooke Spinner on Cowboy                       

   5th 23.764                 TANNEN TRAEGER on PEPPER PANTS                 

   6th 23.766                 NAKONA FISCHER on TJS DESERT DANCER            

N/T    918.083                Cory Nehring on KL Limitless love              

N/T    918.965                RYLIE NEHRING on SHAWNES BAILEY BUG            

N/T    919.280                DACE DEMPEWOLF on WINDY                        

N/T    924.705                BRROKLYN REESE on SADIE LE SHOOTER             
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            OBRA OBRA peewee Jackpot in Peewee-Bordertown Blast Sat.         

                                                                                

Paying to 12 placings, Jackpot Total = $    96.00, Rider count = 12          

                                                                                

     1D Time = 18.334, Placings = 12, Pool = $   96.00                       

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 18.334 $ 18.00         DEMPSEY DEMPEWOLF on NELSINA                   

   2nd 19.340 $ 15.00         ANNISTON SPONHEIM on DOC                       

   3rd 23.272 $ 13.00         BRISTOL FISCHER on CADDY                       

   4th 26.248 $ 12.00         TACEY TRAEGER on SMUDGE                        

   5th 36.605 $  9.00         JEANINE LOSING on BANDITO DRAW                 

   6th 39.294 $  7.00         CHARLOTTE LOSING on KHAKI DUN IT               

   7th 39.942 $  5.00         MAIA MCGOWAN on MYSTERY COOKIE                 

   8th 43.455 $  4.00         DELANEY SPONHEIM on DOC                        

   9th 49.461 $  4.00         MADDIE MANTELLI on PONY                        

  10th 60.390 $  3.00         KORA MCGOWAN on TWO                            

  11th 71.085 $  3.00         TAWNIE TRAEGER on PASA                         

  12th 93.309 $  2.00         SWAYZI FISCHER on CADDY                  
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            OBRA OBRA open Jackpot in Open- Bordertown Blast Sunday          

                                                                                

Paying to  5 placings, Jackpot Total = $  2122.00, Rider count = 78          

                                                                                

     1D Time = 17.687, Placings =  9, Pool = $  624.10                       

     2D Time = 18.187, Placings = 11, Pool = $  567.94                       

     3D Time = 18.687, Placings = 28, Pool = $  493.06                       

     4D Time = 19.687, Placings = 17, Pool = $  436.90                       

                     Not Placed = 13                                         

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 17.687 $206.00         MCKENZY AVERETT on SISTER                      

   2nd 17.836 $169.00         TRISTA HOVDE on FLYING BLUE ROSES              

   3rd 17.874 $125.00         KATIE CROWLEY on THIRD TIMIN ROMANCE           

   4th 17.930 $ 81.00         Kenzie Pennington on THC Special Wonder        

   5th 17.940 $ 44.00         RAELYNN ROESLER on IMA JETN WONDER             

   6th 18.009                 CAROL BREUER on STEAKIN FIREWATER              

   7th 18.076                 CHARELL SCHILLO on CW RUNSALOT                 

   8th 18.096                 KYLEE SEPT on KOOL LITTLE DOOLEY               

   9th 18.138                 Kenzie Pennington on Sadies Kami               

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 18.197 $187.00         CAROL BREUER on LLP STREAKIN JACOB             

   2nd 18.266 $153.00         DONNA JO LEAVITT on COUSIN ROAD RUNNER         

   3rd 18.294 $114.00         KAITLYN GORRELL on EASY STREAK TA VEGAS        

   4th 18.295 $ 74.00         DACE DEMPEWOLF on WINDY                        

   5th 18.307 $ 40.00         KODI FISCHER on FLIT TO PERK                   

   6th 18.434                 CHARLENE NETZER on VICTRESS TA FAME            

   7th 18.460                 AUTUMN DEMPEWOLF on AUTUMNS PLAYBOY            

   8th 18.517                 RAELYNN ROESLER on NOKETNTHISSHOWGIRL          

   9th 18.547                 VICKIE GILJE on GONE ABA STAR                  

  10th 18.625         *       Seely Daniels on Ashley's Jet Charger          

  11th 18.666                 KATE HATTER on FA SPARK TO HOUSTON             

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 18.697 $163.00         CARRIE MURNION on EZ                           

   2nd 18.725 $133.00         SHELBY GOBBS on MSC NOT DUN WHIZZIN            

   3rd 18.749 $ 99.00         TRISTA MANTELLI on GUYZ IM NOT EASY            

   4th 18.755 $ 64.00         OLIVIA SCHOLLE on BS THIS LIONS FLYIN          

   5th 18.760 $ 35.00         CATHY ROESLER on STREAKIN MOOLA                

   6th 18.770                 NICK ERICKSON on CZECHMEOUTIMAHAYGIRL          

   7th 18.791                 DOROTHY LOVE on MCIMAMASTERBUENO               

   8th 18.808         Yes     BRENDA KARTEVOLD on SAMMY JOE RAT              

Tie    18.808                 Cory Nehring on KL Limitless love              

  10th 18.839                 KARLI MCGOWAN on JESS MISS SCARLET             

  11th 18.930                 ALEXIS CANEN on BW BULLETPROOF BLONDE          

  12th 18.993                 JERRIAN FRANZEN on NUGGETNINETYNINE            

  13th 19.006                 VICKIE GILJE on FRENCHINS DATE                 

  14th 19.017                 TALLI ELSE on FAST PRIZE JET                   

  15th 19.056                 LEILANI MARTINEZ on COYOTES MAGNOLIA           

  16th 19.152                 KAYCEE LEE on SHOWBOATS SWEETNESS              

  17th 19.154                 TALLI ELSE on DOC                               

  18th 19.160                 Hannah Hellegaard on No Question of Fame       

  19th 19.171                 ALEXIS CANEN on MRI LOOKOUT SPEEDY             

  20th 19.183                 VICTORIA ESKRIDGE on DE PACKIN FREIGHT         

  21st 19.186                 CHARELL SCHILLO on Scoutin Four Lions          



  22nd 19.263                 Kenzie Pennington on Anunexpectedsurprise      

  23rd 19.467                 JARRED LEPPER on WOOK OUT IM FAMOUS            

  24th 19.470                 NATALIE STEINER on Cut up Cash                 

  25th 19.491                 KYLEE SEPT on ROUGE PLAYBOY                    

  26th 19.544                 LESLEA WADE on BLUE BLAZEN BOON                

  27th 19.671                 ASHLEY LEE on KL LIMITLESS FAITH               

  28th 19.672                 RENAE SMITH on SS UNZIP AND STREAK             

                                                                                

                               4D Placings                                   

   1st 19.779 $144.00         DONNA IDLAND on HOLY DASH ARRAY                

   2nd 19.893 $118.00         SARAH MCGINNLEY on ONE BOL EAGLE               

   3rd 19.945 $ 87.00         Cory Nehring on Woody                          

   4th 19.962 $ 57.00         KENDEL GOBBS on WILD STORM                     

   5th 19.976 $ 31.00         BRANDON HALL on CC QUIXOTE BUZZ                

   6th 20.140                 TRACIE NEHRING on DREAM                        

   7th 20.203                 CORINNE CANEN on CATS SPRING                   

   8th 20.281         *       Seely Daniels on Cajuns Ace of Spades          

   9th 20.371                 RAELYNN ROESLER on CHUNK OF CASH PIE           

  10th 20.482                 DEDE ANDERS on JESSIE NICK BAR                 

  11th 20.495                 KAYCEE LEE on CC THUNDER FEATURE               

  12th 20.881         Member  ASHLEY FULTON on SALTY LONESUM TWIST           

  13th 21.837                 CHARLCE TREVENA on LJ BANG BANG                

  14th 22.660                 KATELYN SPONHEIM on BRGCHEWCHABOOGIEMAN        

  15th 22.720                 Hannah Hellegaard on Yukon Kirk                

  16th 24.550                 TRISTA HOVDE on ROJO IRISH CREAM               

  17th 25.327                 MOLLY LOSING on SULTAN O MONTANA SUN           

SCR    400.000                JILL FERDINA on TR AS GOOD AS DASH             

SCR    400.000                JILL FERDINA on DAPHNE DE GUY                  

SCR    400.000                RAYNA RICE on ROSIE                            

N/T    900.000                KATE OBRIGEWITCH on RIO                        

N/T    917.534                JAYCIE RAU on DNS OAK BUCK                     

N/T    918.709                TRISTA MANTELLI on SCOTCH                      

N/T    919.018         Member ASHLEY FULTON on SPLITTERS RED CANYON          

N/T    919.570                MARIA SCHILLINGER on CK STREAKIN FAMILY        

N/T    919.735                WYNDY MCGINLEY on JETTIN N TESS                

N/T    920.172                DEDE ANDERS on PC SUNNERELSE                   

N/T    921.113                ALEXIS CANEN on MRI FINISH THE FUDGE           

N/T    925.331         Yes    BRENDA KARTEVOLD on LTT FIREWOODS TEX          

N/T    938.622                KENDEL HOFER on KL JUNGLE SKIPPER    
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           OBRA OBRA Sr/Yth Jackpot in Senior-Bordertown Blast Sunday        

                                                                                

Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   288.00, Rider count = 18          

                                                                                

     1D Time = 18.009, Placings =  4, Pool = $  144.00                       

     2D Time = 18.509, Placings =  6, Pool = $   86.40                       

     3D Time = 19.009, Placings =  6, Pool = $   57.60                       

                     Not Placed = 2                                          

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 18.009 $ 86.00         CAROL BREUER on STEAKIN FIREWATER              

   2nd 18.076 $ 58.00         CHARELL SCHILLO on CW RUNSALOT                 

   3rd 18.197                 CAROL BREUER on LLP STREAKIN JACOB             

   4th 18.434                 CHARLENE NETZER on VICTRESS TA FAME            

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 18.547 $ 52.00         VICKIE GILJE on GONE ABA STAR                  

   2nd 18.625 $ 35.00 *       Seely Daniels on Ashley's Jet Charger          

   3rd 18.760                 CATHY ROESLER on STREAKIN MOOLA                

   4th 18.791                 DOROTHY LOVE on MCIMAMASTERBUENO               

   5th 18.808         Yes     BRENDA KARTEVOLD on SAMMY JOE RAT              

   6th 19.006                 VICKIE GILJE on FRENCHINS DATE                 

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 19.183 $ 35.00         VICTORIA ESKRIDGE on DE PACKIN FREIGHT         

   2nd 19.186 $ 23.00         CHARELL SCHILLO on Scoutin Four Lions          

   3rd 19.470                 NATALIE STEINER on Cut up Cash                 

   4th 19.779                 DONNA IDLAND on HOLY DASH ARRAY                

   5th 20.140                 TRACIE NEHRING on DREAM                        

   6th 20.281         *       Seely Daniels on Cajuns Ace of Spades          

SCR    400.000                RAYNA RICE on ROSIE                            

N/T    919.735                WYNDY MCGINLEY on JETTIN N TESS       
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           OBRA OBRA Sr/Yth Jackpot in Youth-Bordertown Blast Sunday         

                                                                                

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   208.00, Rider count = 13          

                                                                                

     1D Time = 18.295, Placings =  2, Pool = $  104.00                       

     2D Time = 18.795, Placings =  2, Pool = $   62.40                       

     3D Time = 19.795, Placings =  7, Pool = $   41.60                       

                     Not Placed = 2                                          

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 18.295 $104.00         DACE DEMPEWOLF on WINDY                        

   2nd 18.725                 SHELBY GOBBS on MSC NOT DUN WHIZZIN            

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 18.808 $ 62.00         Cory Nehring on KL Limitless love              

   2nd 19.661                 KATE OBRIGEWITCH on RIO                        

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 19.945 $ 42.00         Cory Nehring on Woody                          

   2nd 19.962                 KENDEL GOBBS on WILD STORM                     

   3rd 20.203                 CORINNE CANEN on CATS SPRING                   

   4th 20.776                 ZOIE BURNS on CRUISE                           

   5th 21.232                 NAKONA FISCHER on TJS DESERT DANCER            

   6th 21.362                 CORINNE CANEN on MRI FINISH THE FUDGE          

   7th 24.708                 TANNEN TRAEGER on PEPPER PANTS                 

N/T    920.590                RYLIE NEHRING on SHAWNES BAILEY BUG            

N/T    922.025                DEMPSEY DEMPEWOLF on NELSINA                   

                                                                                

5:05 PM 07/17/22       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 1   

           OBRA OBRA peewee Jackpot in Peewee-Bordertown Blast Sunday        

                                                                                

Paying to 11 placings, Jackpot Total = $    96.00, Rider count = 12          

                                                                                

     1D Time = 19.325, Placings = 11, Pool = $   96.00                       

                     Not Placed = 1                                          

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 19.325 $ 18.00         RYLEE JO GOBBS on FRISKY                       

   2nd 19.375 $ 16.00         DEMPSEY DEMPEWOLF on NELSINA                   

   3rd 22.221 $ 13.00         BRISTOL FISCHER on CADDY                       

   4th 23.114 $ 12.00         TACEY TRAEGER on SMUDGE                        

   5th 31.473 $  9.00         CHARLOTTE LOSING on KHAKI DUN IT               

   6th 36.590 $  7.00         JEANINE LOSING on BANDITO DRAW                 

   7th 41.506 $  6.00         DELANEY SPONHEIM on DOC                        

   8th 44.079 $  5.00         MAIA MCGOWAN on MYSTERY COOKIE                 

   9th 45.871 $  4.00         TAWNIE TRAEGER on PASA                         

  10th 48.074 $  3.00         MADDIE MANTELLI on PONY                        

  11th 58.562 $  3.00         KORA MCGOWAN on TWO                            

N/T    900.000                ANNISTON SPONHEIM on DOC                       

 


